iENK               Electronic components supplier
LGA0510 inductance and rated current ranges:  1.2mH~100mH   110mA~5mA
Part Name Inductor value
(mH)
Quality factor
(MIN)
Measuring
Frequency (MHz)
SRF
(MHz)MIN
DC resistance
(OHM)MAX(at
Rated
Current (mA)
LGA0510-122K 1.2 80 0.1 0.252 9 75
LGA0510-152K 1.5 80 0.1 0.252 10 69
LGA0510-182K 1.8 80 0.1 0.252 11 60
LGA0510-222K 2.2 80 0.1 0.252 14 58
LGA0510-272K 2.7 80 0.1 0.252 18 52
LGA0510-332K 3.3 80 0.1 0.252 22 48
LGA0510-392K 3.9 80 0.1 0.252 26 45
LGA0510-472K 4.7 80 0.1 0.252 32 40
LGA0510-562K 5.6 70 0.1 0.252 34 37
LGA0510-682K 6.8 70 0.1 0.252 45 34
LGA0510-822K 8.2 50 0.1 0.252 60 31
LGA0510-103K 10 50 0.1 0.0796 70 28
LGA0510-123K 12 50 0.1 0.0796 82 24
LGA0510-153K 15 50 0.1 0.0796 89 22
LGA0510-183K 18 40 0.1 0.0796 141 14
LGA0510-223K 22 40 0.1 0.0796 170 12
LGA0510-253K 25 40 0.1 0.0796 185 11
LGA0510-273K 27 40 0.1 0.0796 210 9.5
LGA0510-303K 30 40 0.1 0.0796 240 8.5
LGA0510-333K 33 40 0.1 0.0796 250 8.0
www.ienk.com iENK Electronic components supplierwww.ienk.com iENK Electronic components supplierwww.ienk.com iE
NK Electronic components supplier
Dimensions (mm): www.ienk.com iENK Electronic components supplier
Name A(Max) B C